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199406080001
84431

06/08/1994
01:41:05

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TURNER, TOM

199410110003
08561

10/11/1994
10:20:44

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACOBS,
ROGER

199410110003
08541

10/11/1994
10:20:42

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

MIMS,
CRAWFORD

199301060000
03661

199410110003
08551

10/11/1994
10:20:43

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUTLER,
WAYNE

199206050001
03521

199410110003
08581

10/11/1994
10:20:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACOBS,
ROGER

199410110003
08571

10/11/1994
10:20:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACOBS,
ROGER

199410110003
08591

10/11/1994
10:20:48

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHAMPION,
SANDRA

199206050001
03511

199411140003
39211

11/14/1994
02:27:43

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POSEY, JOE H


