Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Role= Debtor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role		Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406080001 84431	06/08/1994 01:41:05	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TURNER, TOM						
199410110003 08561	10/11/1994 10:20:44	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JACOBS, ROGER						
199410110003 08541	10/11/1994 10:20:42	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	MIMS, CRAWFORD					199301060000 03661	
199410110003 08551	10/11/1994 10:20:43	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUTLER, WAYNE					199206050001 03521	
199410110003 08581	10/11/1994 10:20:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JACOBS, ROGER						
199410110003 08571	10/11/1994 10:20:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JACOBS, ROGER						
199410110003 08591	10/11/1994 10:20:48	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHAMPION, SANDRA					199206050001 03511	
199411140003 39211	11/14/1994 02:27:43	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POSEY, JOE H						